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CineGrid  
International  
Workshop 2014 
Attendee List  

 

Workshop organized by Pacific Interface, Inc. 
Sponsored by CineGrid, a non-profit organization headquartered in California 
Hosted by Hosted by Calit2's Qualcomm Institute at UC San Diego 
Location: Calit2 auditorium, 1st Floor, Atkinson Hall, UCSD, La Jolla, California 
Date:  December 8-10, 2014 

 

First Last Affiliation Email address 
Heidi Alvarez FIU/CIARA heidi@fiu.edu 
Tom Annau Jaunt VR tom@jauntvr.com 
Guillaume Aubuchon Digital Film Tree guillaume@digitalfilmtree.com 
Harlyn Baker University of Heidelberg/HCI harlyn.baker@gmail.com 
Carlos Eduardo Batista NPE/LAVID - UFPB bidu@lavid.ufpb.br 
Maxine Brown UIC/EVL maxine@uic.edu 
Tereza Christina Carvalho University of Sao Paulo/ANSP carvalho@larc.usp.br 
Leandro Ciuffo RNP leandro.ciuffo@rnp.br 
Elizabeth Cohen Cohen Acoustical, AMPAS betz@ccrma.stanford.edu 
Jeff Cohen lyfelike jeff@lyfelike.com 
Michelle Daniels Calit2 QI at UC San Diego michelledaniels@ucsd.edu 
Cicero da Silva UNIFESP cicero.silva@unifesp.br 
Gregory Dawe Calit2 QI at UC San Diego gdawe@ucsd.edu 
Jane de Almeida MacKenzie University/ANSP janedealmeida@gmail.com 
Thiago de Andre University of Sao Paolo thiandre@gmail.com 
Cees De Laat University of Amsterdam delaat@uva.nl 
Paul  Debevec USC debevec@ict.usc.edu 
Tom  DeFanti Calit2 QI at UC San Diego tdefanti@soe.ucsd.edu 
Gary Demos Image Essence garydemos@sbcglobal.net 
Bill Feightner ColorFront wfeightner@aol.com 
Joseph Ford UCSD jeford@ucsd.edu 
Louis Fox CENIC lfox@cenic.org 
Tatsuya Fujii NTT Network Innovation Labs fujii.tatsuya@lab.ntt.co.jp 
Hugo  Gaggioni Sony Electronics hugo.gaggioni@am.sony.com 
Darcy Gerbarg CineGrid darcy@gerbarg.org 
Maciej Glowiak PSNC mackostr@man.poznan.pl 
Randy  Granovetter ComHear randy.granovetter@comhear.com 
Greg Harper Harpervision greg@harpervision.com 
Paul Hearty Sony Electronics paul.hearty@am.sony.com 
Laurin Herr Pacific Interface laurin@pacific-interface.com 
Mitsuru Higashiyama Anritsu mitsuru.migashiyama@anritsu.com 
Petr Holub CESNET hopet@ics.muni.cz 
Ryan Howard ARCH ryanhoward@me.com 
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Thomas Hutton Calit2 QI at UC San Diego hutton@ucsd.edu 
William Hydrick Tulane University hydrick@tulane.edu 
Julio Ibarra FIU/CIARA julio@fiu.edu 
Steve Inoue JVCKENWOOD sinoue@us.jvckenwood.com 
George Joblove Prima Lumina george@joblove.com 
Jeffrey Johnson Aero Glass jeffrey@glass.aero 
Ron Johnson Pacific NorthWest GigaPoP - Pacific Wave ronj.pnwgp@gmail.com 
Kunitake Kaneko Keio University kaneko@dmc.keio.ac.jp 
John Kellogg DTS john.kellogg@dts.com 
Takayuki Kimoto Panasonic Labs takayuki.kimoto@us.panasonic.com 
Alan Kraemer ComHear alan.kraemer@comhear.com 
Michal Krsek CESNET michal@krsek.cz 
Falko Kuester Calit2 QI at UC San Diego fkuester@ucsd.edu 
Felipe Lacet  UFPB lacet@lavid.ufpb.br 
Jason Leigh University of Hawaii/LavaLab leighj@hawaii.edu 
Guido  Lemos Souza NPE/LAVID - UFPB guido@lavid.ufpb.br 
Qian Liu CineGrid qianliubiz@gmail.com 
Brian Long Skywalker Sound blong@skysound.com 
Luis Lopez ANSP lopez@ansp.br 
Peter Lude LIPA plude@reald.com 
Chris Marchitelli Vitec Group chris.marchitelli@vitecgroup.com 
Todd Margolis Calit2 QI at UC San Diego & Qlik tmargo@gmail.com 
Jiri Matela Comprimato jiri.matela@comprimato.com 
Vincent Matton Image Matters v.matton@image.matters.pro 
Jiri Melnikov CESNET melnikov@cesnet.cz 
Yasuhiro Mochida NTT Network Innovation Labs mochida.yasuhiro@lab.ntt.co.jp 
Nobuki Nakajima JVCKENWOOD nakajima.nobuki@jvckenwood.com 
Jean-Francois Nivart Image Matters jf.nivart@image.matters.pro 
Arne Odland SSC-PAC arne.odland@navy.mil 
Naohisa Ohta Keio University naohisa@kmd.keio.ac.jp 
Yoshifumi Okubo Anritsu yoshifumi.okubo@anritsu.com 
Walter Ordway DCG LLC waltordway@juno.com 
Peter Otto Sonic Arts potto@ucsd.edu 
Amy Philipson Pacific Northwest Gigapop amy.pnwgp@gmail.com 
Dana Plepys UIC/EVL dana@cinegrid.org 
Andrew Prudhomme Florida International University aprudhomme@eng.ucsd.edu 
Fernando Redigolo USP/ANSP fernando@larc.usp.br 
Luc  Renambot UIC/EVL leluc@mac.com 
Dan  Sandin UIC/EVL dan@uic.edu 
Takeshi Sano Keio University luso@inl.ics.keio.ac.jp 
Takayuki Sato Anritsu takayuki.sato@anritsu.com 
Dave Schnuelle Dolby Labs dls@dolby.com 
Jurgen Schulze Calit2 QI at UC San Diego jschulze@ucsd.edu 
Daisuke Shirai NTT Network Innovation Labs shirai.daisuke@lab.ntt.co.jp 
Steve Silva Fox Entertainment steven.silva@fox.com 
Larry Smarr Calit2 lsmarr@ucsd.edu 
Mirek Sochor CESNET miroslav.sochor@upp.cz 
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Vibeke Sorenson Nanyang Technological University vsorensen@gmail.com 
Brian Steinle UNLV brian.steinle@unlv.edu 
Rod Sterling JVC America Labs rsterling@JVC.com 
Trish Stone Calit2 QI at UC San Diego tstone@ucsd.edu 
Maciej  Strozyk PSNC mac@man.poznan.pl 
Dave Stump ASC davidstumpasc@mac.com 
John Suzuki NEL john-suzuki@nel-america.com 
Benjamin Tag Keio University tagbenja@kmd.keio.ac.jp 
Atsushi Takahara NTT Network Innovation Labs takahara.atsushi@lab.ntt.co.jp 
Nobukazu Teraoka Anritsu nobukazu.teraoka@anritsu.com 
Nagaraju  Thummanapalli Nanyang Technological University t.nagaraj@gmail.com 
Natalie Van Osdol Pacific Interface natalie@pacific-interface.com 
Eirk Weaver ETC eweaver@etcusc.org 
Rebecca Webb ArtPower! rlwebb@ucsd.edu 
Philip Weber Calit2 QI at UC San Diego pweber@eng.ucsd.edu 
Jeff Weekley NPS jdweekley@nps.edu> 
Richard Weinberg USC SCA weinberg@cinema.usc.edu 
Neil Wittering Barco neil.wittering@barco.com 
Yasuhiko Yotsuyanagi Anritsu yasuhiko.yotsuyanagi@anritsu.com 
John Young Reuben H. Fleet Science Center johnyoung@rhfleet.org 

 
 
Remote Presenters 
Michael Linville New World Symphony michael.linville@nws.edu  
Paulo Schor UNIFESP pschor@pobox.com 
Milton Yogi UNIFESP milton@godoctor.com.br 

 
 
 
*  CineGrid International Workshop 2014 Program Committee  
 
Tom DeFanti, UCSD/Calit2, Qualcomm Institute 
Cees de Laat, University of Amsterdam, Informatics Institute 
Paul Hearty, Sony Electronics Inc. 
Laurin Herr, Pacific Interface, Inc. 
Naohisa Ohta, Graduate School of Media Design, Keio University 
Peter Otto, UCSD, Department of Music 
Natalie Van Osdol, Pacific Interface, Inc. 
 

 


